Election: 1999 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1999-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29168
Ballots Cast: 9411

Voter Turnout: 32%

Active Precincts: 68

Contest: Virden CUSD 4 Board

Candidate Name
Mark F. Reichert (N/A)
Beth A. Kiel (N/A)
Jeffrey L. Carter (N/A)
Annette J. Lair (N/A)

Precinct: Girard 1
Candidate Name
Jeffrey L. Carter (N/A)
Annette J. Lair (N/A)
Mark F. Reichert (N/A)
Beth A. Kiel (N/A)

Precinct: Girard 2
Candidate Name
Annette J. Lair (N/A)
Beth A. Kiel (N/A)
Mark F. Reichert (N/A)
Jeffrey L. Carter (N/A)

Precinct: North Otter
Candidate Name

Beth A. Kiel (N/A)
Mark F. Reichert (N/A)
Jeffrey L. Carter (N/A)
Annette J. Lair (N/A)

Precinct: Virden 1
Candidate Name

Beth A. Kiel (N/A)
Mark F. Reichert (N/A)
Jeffrey L. Carter (N/A)
Annette J. Lair (N/A)

Precinct: Virden 2
Candidate Name

Beth A. Kiel (N/A)
Mark F. Reichert (N/A)
Jeffrey L. Carter (N/A)
Annette J. Lair (N/A)

Total Votes
475
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435
153

Total Votes
3

2
2
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30.94
30.75
28.34
9.97
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36
28
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12
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31.32
30.26
29.21
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30.66
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26.75
12.96

page 1/2



Precinct: Virden 3
Candidate Name
Mark F. Reichert (N/A)
Beth A. Kiel (N/A)
Jeffrey L. Carter (N/A)
Annette J. Lair (N/A)

Precinct: Virden 4
Candidate Name
Mark F. Reichert (N/A)
Jeffrey L. Carter (N/A)
Beth A. Kiel (N/A)
Annette J. Lair (N/A)

Total Votes
141

139

128

29

Total Votes
66
57
55
21

Vote %
32.27
31.81
29.29
6.64

Vote %
33.17
28.64
27.64
10.55
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